
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/08/2023

129 -Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- AM
Last Updated 

By:

kelly.long Last Updated 

Date:

8/7/23

LOCATION

2804 Davis, Larry

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT 1  6:35 am

GIBSON WAY & KENAI SPUR HWY 2  7:02 am

FIREWEED LN & TOGIAK ST 3  7:06 am

TOGIAK ST. & FERN ST. 4  7:07 am

3910 TOGIAK ST 5  7:07 am

IOWA ST. & EISENHOWER LN. 6  7:08 am

IOWA ST & WILDROSE AVE 7  7:09 am

PRIMROSE PL. & FERN ST. 8  7:11 am

FERN ST & LUPINE DR. 9  7:12 am

5536 KENAI SPUR HWY 10  7:14 am

ALIAK DR & SHAMROCK CIR 11  7:21 am

ALIAK DR & HIGHBUSH LN 12  7:22 am

ALIAK DR & JAPONSKI DR 13  7:24 am

251 PRINCESS ST 14  7:26 am

812 MAGIC AVE 15  7:27 am

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 16  7:30 am

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 17  7:32 am

129- Mountain View Elementary- AM
Last Updated 

By:

kelly.long Last Updated 

Date:

8/7/23

LOCATION

2804 Davis, Larry

OVERLAND AVE & MISSION AVE 1  8:07 am

903 COOK AVE (APTS) 2  8:08 am

810 PENINSULA AVE 3  8:10 am

PENINSULA AVE. & BROAD ST. (1ST HOME ON LEFT 

CORNER)

 4  8:11 am

PENINSULA AVE & S WILLOW ST. (INLET VIEW APTS.) 5  8:12 am

TERN AVE & SPRUCEWOOD RD. 6  8:15 am

PORTLOCK ST. & TERN AVE 7  8:17 am

111 HARBOR AVE 8  8:18 am

205 WALKER LN. 9  8:20 am

LAWTON DR & PAULA ST 10  8:23 am

809 AUK AVE 11  8:25 am

903 AUK AVE 12  8:26 am

N TINKER LN & STEELHEAD CT 13  8:26 am

8302 KENAI SPUR HWY 14  8:28 am

KENAI SPUR HWY & COLE DR. 15  8:30 am

T/A AT TOGIAK ST. GO LEFT ON  FIREWEED LN.  LEFT 

ON DOGWOOD RD. LEFT ON KENAI SPUR HWY.

 16  8:31 am

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 17  8:36 am

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 18  9:20 am

129- Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- PM
Last Updated 

By:

leanne.mcmillen Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

2804 Davis, Larry

CHECK IN 1  1:42 pm

34234 INDUSRTIAL RD FENCE 2  1:49 pm

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 3  2:22 pm

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 4  2:35 pm

227 CAVIAR ST (KENAI REC CENTER) 5  2:37 pm

251 PRINCESS ST 6  2:38 pm

812 MAGIC AVE 7  2:38 pm

GIBSON WAY & KENAI SPUR HWY 8  2:39 pm

FIREWEED LN & TOGIAK ST 9  2:41 pm

FERN ST & TOGIAK ST 10  2:41 pm

3910 TOGIAK ST. 11  2:41 pm

IOWA ST. & EISENHOWER LN. 12  2:42 pm

IOWA ST & WILDROSE AVE 13  2:43 pm

PRIMROSE PL. & FERN ST. 14  2:44 pm

FERN ST & LUPINE DR 15  2:45 pm

5536 KENAI SPUR HWY 16  2:46 pm

5024  BEAVER LOOP RD 17  2:47 pm

BEAVER LOOP RD. & TOGIAK ST. 18  2:48 pm

BEAVER LOOP RD & DOLCHOK LN 19  2:48 pm

BEAVER LOOP RD. & AMES RD 20  2:49 pm

BEAVER LOOP RD & HOLLIER ST 21  2:50 pm

2800 BEAVER LOOP RD 22  2:52 pm

BEAVER LOOP RD. & BARABARA DR. 23  2:55 pm

129- Mountain View Elementary- PM
Last Updated 

By:

kelly.long Last Updated 

Date:

8/4/23

LOCATION

2804 Davis, Larry

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 1  3:32 pm

8302 KENAI SPUR HWY 2  3:33 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & COLE DR. 3  3:34 pm

T/A AT TOGIAK ST. GO LEFT ON FIREWEED LN. LEFT ON 

DOGWOOD RD. LEFT ON KENAI SPUR HWY.

 4  3:37 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & SWIRES RD 5  3:38 pm

903 AUK AVE 6  3:43 pm

809 AUK AVE 7  3:44 pm

N TINKER LN & STEELHEAD CT 8  3:45 pm

LAWTON DR. & KCHS (EXIT DRIVEWAY) 9  3:45 pm

LAWTON DR & PAULA ST 10  3:47 pm

205 WALKER LN 11  3:50 pm

TERN AVE & PORTLOCK ST. 12  3:51 pm

111 HARBOR AVE 13  3:52 pm

TERN AVE & SPRUCEWOOD RD. 14  3:54 pm

511 S WILLOW (INLET VIEW) 15  3:56 pm

710 PENINSULA AVE 16  3:59 pm

810 PENINSULA AVE (APARTMENTS) 17  4:00 pm

903 COOK AVE (APTS) 18  4:03 pm

OVERLAND AVE & MISSION AVE 19  4:04 pm

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 20  4:24 pm

Page 1Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 leanne.mcmillen1of
 


